
Schedule of Fees

2025-2026 Academic Year

Full Day Tuition. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $  14,000

Materials/Excursions/Technology Fee . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 1,900

Standard Payment Plan

Deposit (due on admission)** (includes Materials Fee) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 2,000

Payment due September 1st, 2025 .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 6,950

Payment due January 1st, 2026. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 6,950

Monthly Payment Plan

Deposit (due on admission)** (includes Materials Fee) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 2,000

10 payments dated September 1st, 2025 to June 1st, 2026. . . . . . . . . . . $ 1,410 *

*Includes administration and service charges.

Transportation Fees (if applicable for Lynden, South Campus families)

School Year full time ridership (per family) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 2,600

School Year half time ridership (per family) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 1,300

After School Care Fees (if applicable for Sheffield, North Campus families)

School Year full time (per child) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 2,700

Capital Improvement Fee (One time only per child in entry year)

Payment due September 1st, 2025. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 2,000

or 2 payments dated October 1st, February 1st . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 1,000

(Post dated cheques must be received at the time of admission. A $15 charge is levied 

on all NSF cheques.)

** Deposit is non-refundable after May 31, 2025

Standard School Year

North Campus
1279 Seaton Rd. 
Sheffield, ON
L0R 1Z0
Tel: 519-620-8179

South Campus
nd1978 2  Conc. W

RR#1 Lynden, ON
L0R 1T0
Tel: 519-647-9772
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